Ky

Date
3/26/24
3/29/24
4/4/24
4/12/24
4/16/22
4/22/24

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

JHTRACK SCHEDULE 2024

Day
Tue.

Fr.

Thu.

Fri.

Tue.

Mon.

Meet Site

CS Conference Ringwood
Covington-Douglas Covington
Ringwood Ringwood
Medford Medford

Pond Creek-Hunter Pond Creek

Covington-Douglas Covington

All dates and times subject to change

Time
9 am
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Updated 2/5/24



