

## KREMLIN-HILLSDALE JH TRACK SCHEDULE 2024

Date	Day	Meet	Site	Time
3/26/24	Tue.	CS Conference	Ringwood	9 am
3/29/24	Fri.	Covington-Douglas	Covington	TBA
4/4/24	Thu.	Ringwood	Ringwood	TBA
4/12/24	Fri.	Medford	Medford	TBA
4/16/22	Tue.	Pond Creek-Hunter	Pond Creek	TBA
4/22/24	Mon.	Covington-Douglas	Covington	TBA